
Food is Prepared and Packed with
Highest Protocol of Hygiene and Safety Standards

Take Away
M E N U

+91 98451 69609
Call / WhatsApp 

Swipe left for menu



Biryani

` 2300  
` 2700 
` 2900 
` 2600 
` 2600 
` 1900

Swipe left
for more

CHICKEN 
MUTTON (WITH 1.5 KG MUTTON) 
MUTTON (WITH 2KG MUTTON) 
MUTTON KOFTA

MUTTON KEEMA 

VEGETABLE

RATES: PER KG | 1 KG = 8 PLATES



Poultry

Swipe left
for more

RATES: PER CHICKEN

` 850

`850

` 850

` 850

` 850

` 850

CHICKEN MASALA 

CHICKEN PEPPER FRY

CHICKEN PEPPER ROAST

CHICKEN FRIED

CHICKEN DUM MASALA

CHICKEN KORMA



Mutton

Swipe left
for more

RATES: PER KG = 5 PORTIONS

` 1750

` 1750

` 1750

` 1750

` 1750

` 1750

`1750

` 1750

` 1750

` 1750

MUTTON MASALA 

MUTTON PEPPER FRY 

MUTTON DRY FRY

MUTTON FRIED

MUTTON KORMA

MUTTON CHOPS: PEPPER FRY

MUTTON CHOPS: FRIED 

MUTTON ROAST WITH VEGETABLES 

MUTTON KOFTHA CURRY 

MUTTON KEEMA DRY 



Kababs
Samosas

Swipe left
for more

&

` 1350 per 10 nos.

` 1350 per 10 nos.

` 1350 per 10 nos.

` 1350 per 10 nos.

` 750 per 10 nos.

SHAMI KEBABS

MUTTON CUTLETS 

MUTTON KHEEMA KOFTHAS 

MUTTON KHEEMA SAMOSAS 

VEG SAMOSAS 



` 750

` 750

` 750

` 750

`750

` 750

` 750

` 750

` 750

` 750

` 750

` 750

BRINJAL KHATTA

LONG CHILLY KHATTA 

SMALL ONION KHATTA 

CAPSICUM KHATTA 

DAHI KI KADI 

ALOO MUTTER 

BHENDI MASALA 

GOBI MANCHURIAN  

VEG KORMA 

KADU KA DHAL CHA

KHATTI DAL CUTCHI MEMON STYLE

MILONI TARAKARI

` 750

` 750

`750

` 750

` 750

` 750

` 750

` 750

`750

` 750

` 750

KHICHIDI

PORIYAL

DRY POTATO

DAHI KI KADI

VEGETABLE KORMA

PEAS MUSHROOM MASALA

MUTTER PANNER

MUTTER GOBI

ALOO GOBI

ALOO CHANNA

MITHI DAL 

Vegetarian

RATES: PER KG = 5 PORTIONS Swipe left
for more

(PEAS, CARROT, POTATO & BEANS)



Fish, Rotis
Eggs

Swipe left
for more

&

FISH CURRY

FISH FRIED

BOILED RICE

ALOO PARATHA

EGG BIRYANI

EGG CURRY ( 4 - Eggs )

EGG BURJI ( 4 - Eggs )

`750

`750

`150

`150 PER 1 SET

`1500 PER KG

`150 PER 

`150 PER PLATE



Desserts

RATES: PER KG = 5 PORTIONS

`820 

`820 

`820 

KADDU (LAUKI)

HALWA CARROT

HALWA KESRI


